Biff's Tuesday Open - 2014-2015 -
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Rank Team
1 Big Shooters
2 Bangers N Strokers
3 Playin On Tuesday
4 Leave It To Beiber
5 Shape Shifters
6 Kims Crew
7 3s Enough
8 TnT Billiards
9 Great Shape
10 How About Drink 1st

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

3S ENOUGH (5), Bangers N Strokers (1)

SHAPE SHIFTERS (4), Playin On Tuesday (2)

Tnt Billiards (4), GREAT SHAPE (2)

Leave It To Beiber (5), HOW ABOUT DRINK 1ST (1)
BIG SHOOTERS (6), Kims Crew (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Dan Fox (Big Shooters) 50-25 vs Kims Crew

Wayne Wylie (Shape Shifters) 47-22 vs Playin On Tuesday

Mike Karst (Big Shooters) 50-26 vs Kims Crew

Joe Thompson (Leave It To Beiber) 50-27 vs How About Drink 1st
Neil Elmquist (Leave It To Beiber) 50-27 vs How About Drink 1st
Mark Kelley (Big Shooters) 47-26 vs Kims Crew

Jim Coffey (Leave It To Beiber) 47-27 vs How About Drink 1st
Nate Badger (TnT Billiards) 47-27 vs Great Shape

Doug Carlson (Playin On Tuesday) 44-24 vs Shape Shifters

Rounds

Won
50.0
48.5
48.5
48.0
46.5
43.0
42.0
39.5
29.5
24.5

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
34.0 2814 2322 218
355 2715 2388 196
35.5 2625 2533 182
36.0 2400 2614 164
37.5 2578 2588 170
41.0 2482 2617 171
42.0 2694 2447 195
44.5 2633 2442 188
54.5 2442 2689 156
59.5 2193 2936 110

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Dan Fox (Big Shooters)

Dan O'neal (3s Enough)

Doug Carlson (Playin On Tuesday)
Doug Thompson (Great Shape)
Jim McEnroe (Great Shape)

Mike Karst (Big Shooters)

Nate Badger (TnT Billiards)
Wayne Wylie (Shape Shifters)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Dan Fox (Big Shooters)

Dan O'neal (3s Enough)

Doug Carlson (Playin On Tuesday)
Doug Thompson (Great Shape)
Jim Coffey (Leave It To Beiber)
Jim McEnroe (Great Shape)
Marianne Meyer (Kims Crew)
Mike Karst (Big Shooters)

Nate Badger (TnT Billiards)
Wayne Wylie (Shape Shifters)
Willie Meyer (Bangers N Strokers)
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Games
Lost

132
154
168
186
180
179
155
162
194
240



