Biff's Tuesday Open - 2014-2015 · 01/06/2015 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Big Shooters	50.0	34.0	2814	2322	218	132
2	Bangers N Strokers	48.5	35.5	2715	2388	196	154
3	Playin On Tuesday	48.5	35.5	2625	2533	182	168
4	Leave It To Beiber	48.0	36.0	2400	2614	164	186
5	Shape Shifters	46.5	37.5	2578	2588	170	180
6	Kims Crew	43.0	41.0	2482	2617	171	179
7	3s Enough	42.0	42.0	2694	2447	195	155
8	TnT Billiards	39.5	44.5	2633	2442	188	162
9	Great Shape	29.5	54.5	2442	2689	156	194
10	How About Drink 1st	24.5	59.5	2193	2936	110	240

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

3S ENOUGH (5), Bangers N Strokers (1) SHAPE SHIFTERS (4), Playin On Tuesday (2) Tnt Billiards (4), GREAT SHAPE (2) Leave It To Beiber (5), HOW ABOUT DRINK 1ST (1) BIG SHOOTERS (6), Kims Crew (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Dan Fox (Big Shooters) **50-25** vs Kims Crew
Wayne Wylie (Shape Shifters) **47-22** vs Playin On Tuesday
Mike Karst (Big Shooters) **50-26** vs Kims Crew
Joe Thompson (Leave It To Beiber) **50-27** vs How About Drink 1st
Neil Elmquist (Leave It To Beiber) **50-27** vs How About Drink 1st
Mark Kelley (Big Shooters) **47-26** vs Kims Crew
Jim Coffey (Leave It To Beiber) **47-27** vs How About Drink 1st
Nate Badger (TnT Billiards) **47-27** vs Great Shape
Doug Carlson (Playin On Tuesday) **44-24** vs Shape Shifters

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Dan Fox (Big Shooters)
Dan O'neal (3s Enough)
Doug Carlson (Playin On Tuesday)
Doug Thompson (Great Shape)
Jim McEnroe (Great Shape)
Mike Karst (Big Shooters)
Nate Badger (TnT Billiards)
Wayne Wylie (Shape Shifters)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Dan Fox (Big Shooters)
Dan O'neal (3s Enough)
Doug Carlson (Playin On Tuesday)
Doug Thompson (Great Shape)
Jim Coffey (Leave It To Beiber)
Jim McEnroe (Great Shape)
Marianne Meyer (Kims Crew)
Mike Karst (Big Shooters)
Nate Badger (TnT Billiards)
Wayne Wylie (Shape Shifters)
Willie Meyer (Bangers N Strokers)